



REM POWER[®]

Rheinland Elektro Maschinen

E-349/8/100



E-349/8/100

POS	CODE	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1	8804000000575	Ring $\phi 18 \times \phi 2.4$	2
2	8804000000576	Respirator	1
3	8804000000577	And cap	1
4	8804000000578	Pressure regulator	1
5	8804000000579	Safety valve	1
6	8804000000580	Release valve	2
7	8804000000581	Pressure gauge	1
8	8804000000582	Pressure switch	1
9	8804000000583	Unloading pipe	1
10	8804000000584	Bearing 6204	1
11	8804000000585	Oil baffle plate	1
12	8804000000586	Ring $\phi 48 \times \phi 2.65$	1
13	8804000000587	Bearing	1
14	8804000000588	Bolt M6 \times 16	3
15	8804000000589	Plug wire	1
16	8804000000590	Power cord	1
17	8804000000591	Plug	2
18	8804000000592	One-way valve	1
19	8804000000593	Elbow	1
20	8804000000594	Axle Set	2
21	8804000000595	Rubber Wheel	2
22	8804000000596	Drain valve	1
23	8804000000597	Bolt M8 \times 30	2
24	8804000000598	Rubber pad	2
25	8804000000599	NutM8	2
26	8804000000600	Gas tank	1
27	8804000000601	Handle	1
28	8804000000602	Bolt M8 \times 8	4
29	8804000000603	Net Cover	1
30	8804000000604	Plastic cards	7
31	8804000000605	Plastic pad	8
32	8804000000606	Flat pad $\phi 6$	7
33	8804000000607	Bolt M5 \times 35	4

POS	CODE	DESCRIPTION	QTY
34	8804000000608	Triangle	1
35	8804000000609	Motor wheel	1
36	8804000000610	Motor	1
37	8804000000611	Bolt M8×40	8
38	8804000000612	Thermal protector	1
39	8804000000613	Bolt M8×30	1
40	8804000000614	Blankφ30×3	1
41	8804000000615	Host round	1
42	8804000000616	Running capacitor	1
43	8804000000617	Start Capacitor	1
44	8804000000618	Bolt M6×16	3
45	8804000000619	Later bearing	1
46	8804000000620	Oilseal	1
47	8804000000621	Ring φ60.3×φ2.65	1
48	8804000000622	Bearing 6205	1
49	8804000000623	Capacitor cover	1
50	8804000000624	Crankcase	1
51	8804000000625	Crank shaft	1
52	8804000000626	Cylinder seals	1
53	8804000000627	Link	2
54	8804000000628	Piston pin	2
55	8804000000629	Circlip φ14.5	4
56	8804000000630	Pistons	2
57	8804000000631	Oil Ring	2
58	8804000000632	Gas Ring	4
59	8804000000633	Connection elbow	1
60	8804000000634	Bolt M8X25	4
61	8804000000635	High-pressure pipe	1
62	8804000000636	Cylinder	1
63	8804000000637	Pin φ3.1×6	4
64	8804000000638	Valves	2
65	8804000000639	Valve plate pad	1
66	8804000000640	Valve Plate	1
67	8804000000641	Cylinder seals	1
68	8804000000642	Cylinder	1
69	8804000000643	Bolt M8×50	6

POS	CODE	DESCRIPTION	QTY
70	8804000000644	Cylinder Head Cover	1
71	8804000000645	Bolt M6×16	2
72	8804000000646	Air Filter	1

Ташев-Галвинг ООД
www.tashev-galving.com

